
 

 

 

 

 
 

SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DAYS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2020/21 
 
 

School day starts 8.45am 
School day finishes 3.05pm 

AUTUMN TERM 2020 
TEACHER EDUCATION DAYS 
*MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE* 

  1. Tuesday 1 September 

TERM STARTS Wednesday 2 September   

    

HALF TERM Monday 26 October  –  
Friday 30 October 

 

School re-opens Monday 2 November  

   

TERM ENDS Friday 18 December  

   

 SPRING TERM 2021  

   

TERM STARTS  Monday 4 January  

  2. Friday 12 February 

HALF TERM Monday 15 February  –  
Friday 19  February  

 

School re-opens Monday 22 February   

   

TERM ENDS Thursday 1 April   

   

 SUMMER TERM 2021  

TERM STARTS Monday 19 April   

   

HALF TERM Monday 31 May  –  
Friday 4 June  

 

School re-opens Monday 7 June  

   

TERM ENDS Friday 16 July   

  3. Monday 19 July 
4. Tuesday 20 July 
5. Wednesday 21 July 

   

 
Good Friday  Friday 2 April 2021 
Easter Monday   Monday 5 April 2021 
May Day  Monday 3 May 2021 
Whitsun Bank Holiday Monday 31 May 2021 
 
TED DATES ARE PROVISIONAL AND MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.  PLEASE READ THE WEEKLY 
PARENTAL BULLETIN FOR ANY UPDATES. 


